
Digital
Frying Thermometer & Timer

WidthLength

4” 3” 1 lb

Ship
Weight

Dimensions

Furnish inside dimensions of filter basin (length x width x height) to confirm selection of filter frame

Retro-fit Basin Filters

Retro-fit pump-out Filters

10.0”

9.25”

8.0”

3 lbs

18.25”

12.0”

6.75”

5 lbs

18.75”

10.0”

6.0”

5 lbs

12.25”

11.2”

10.5”

5 lbs

15” Diam.

12”

10.2”

5 lbs

• Save on labor
Basin does not require daily cleaning because
crumb is captured in the filter bag

Filter brush furnished
with filter frame

MTT Digital Frying
Thermometer & Timer

Works with all 2 Way filter machines to filter
counter top fryers with lift out fry pans

For fryers with built in filter machines and most portable filter machines

½ the cost of paper filters - ¼ the cost of cartridge filters

• Save on cost of paper
the cost of most paper filters½

Rinses in seconds with hot water spray for reuse

• Enhance filter performance
Effectively captures micron size food particles

 Length

Width

Height**

Shipping weight

A

B

C

Other sizes available
**Add 2” for height of handle

12.0”

12.5”

7.5”

5 lbs

Use Filter Bag WDY8B PUM11B

Filter Frame WDY8C PUM11C

A B

C

Model PUM11A

For safe storage and transport
of up to 6 gallons of oil.

• Model 30LG includes a graduated gauge to measure
5 gallons of oil in ½ gallon increments

• Heat shield tilting handle

• Food compatible interior coating

• Lid with quick locking clips

Model 30LG
Utility Measure Pail

17”

12”

Utility & Measure Pails

Height

Diameter

30LModel 30LG

17”

12”

For filtering and safer
handling of hot oil
Low profile to fit under
drain valves

Filter Pots

14”

12.4”

17 lbs

16”

12.4”

19 lbs

14”

12”

12 lbs

Dimensions

Diameter

Height

Shipping weight

With mobility base Without mobility base

35 lbs 55 lbs 35 lbs

40LC 60LC 40L 60L

55 lbs

40LC 60LC 40L

16”

12”

15 lbs

60L

Model

Use for Fryer 
Oil Capacity

UP TO

C

B
A

MTT/40400

Model
Height

3”

Model B6PS
Bag & Frame

purchased
separately

Length

Width

Height

Shipping weight

A

B

C

16”

10.25”

8.25”

5 lbs

14.25”

12”

6.75”

5 lbs

15.0”

11.25”

9.25”

5 lbs

DN1122B PIT1B D900BD900BUse Filter Bag FM1812B FPT1812B F919B

Filter Frame DN1122C PIT1C D901C D905CFM1812C FPT1812C F919C

Model FCB16

Model FM1812

Filters for fryers with built in filter machines

Model 60LC
Filter Pot

For assistance in choosing the correct product Call 1-800-523-9844 or visit us at www.miroil.com


